New Business  

a. ORDINANCE 22-01 - FIRST READING AND CONSIDERATION:  AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF BELLE ISLE, FLORIDA, RELATED 
TO ANNEXATION; MAKING CERTAIN FINDINGS AND PROPOSING TO ANNEX THAT CERTAIN PROPERTY KNOWN AS SIENNA 
PLACE CONDOMINIUM CONSISTING  OF ONE HUNDRED AND SIXTY-EIGHT (168) INDIVIDUAL CONDO UNITS  AND THE 
COMMON ELEMENTS DESCRIBED IN THAT CERTAIN DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AT BOOK 0841, PAGE 
1959-2091, PUBLIC RECORDS OF ORANGE COUNTY, FLORIDA, AND GENERALLY LOCATED ADJACENT TO AND WEST OF 
SOUTH CONWAY ROAD, EAST OF THE EAST LINE OF LAKE CONWAY ESTATES SECTION SIX, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK "Z''